

On page 1, line 1, of the Senate State Affairs bill, after "initiated " delete "measure "

On page 1, line 8, of the Senate State Affairs bill, after "shall:

(1)" delete "Contain the full text of the initiated measure in fourteen-point font;"

On page 1, line 9, of the Senate State Affairs bill, after "font;" delete "(2)"

On page 1, line 11, of the Senate State Affairs bill, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"

On page 1, line 12, of the Senate State Affairs bill, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"

On page 1, line 14, of the Senate State Affairs bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"

On page 1, line 22, of the Senate State Affairs bill, after "circulator." insert " The petition circulator shall also make available, to each person who signs the petition, the full text of the initiated measure in fourteen-point font."

On page 2, line 12, of the Senate State Affairs bill, after "shall:

(1)" delete "Contain the full text of the initiated amendment in fourteen-point font;

(2)"

On page 2, line 15, of the Senate State Affairs bill, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"

On page 2, line 16, of the Senate State Affairs bill, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"

On page 2, line 18, of the Senate State Affairs bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"

On page 2, line 27, of the Senate State Affairs bill, after "circulator." insert " The petition circulator shall also make available, to each person who signs the petition, the full text of the initiated amendment in fourteen-point font."